South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 10:54:59 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4545 General Bill, By Sandifer, Barrett, Cato and Trotter
Summary: Telecommunications Relay Access Service Advisory Committee, Public Service Commission, Handicapped

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 58-9-2540, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE ADVISORY COMMITTEE TO THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION FOR MONITORING THE STATEWIDE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS RELAY ACCESS SERVICE FOR HEARING AND SPEECH-IMPAIRED PERSONS AND FOR
HEARING AND VISUALLY-IMPAIRED PERSONS, SO AS TO ADD REPRESENTATIVES TO THE COMMITTEE FROM THE
NATIONAL FEDERATION FOR THE BLIND OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA COMMISSION FOR THE

BLIND.

02/03/00
02/03/00
02/23/00
02/29/00
03/01/00
03/02/00
03/02/00

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



