South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 10:54:59 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

02/02/00

H 4545 General Bill, By Sandifer, Barrett, Cato and Trotter

Summary: Telecommunications Relay Access Service Advisory Committee, Public Service Commission, Handicapped A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 58-9-2540, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ADVISORY COMMITTEE TO THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION FOR MONITORING THE STATEWIDE TELECOMMUNICATIONS RELAY ACCESS SERVICE FOR HEARING AND SPEECH-IMPAIRED PERSONS AND FOR HEARING AND VISUALLY-IMPAIRED PERSONS, SO AS TO ADD REPRESENTATIVES TO THE COMMITTEE FROM THE NATIONAL FEDERATION FOR THE BLIND OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND.

02/03/00	nouse	introduced and read first time nJ-9
02/03/00	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
02/23/00	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
02/29/00	House	Read second time HJ-15
03/01/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
03/02/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/02/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Introduced and road first time U LO